Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Penman - (895415) - Inverleith - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

2:27.73 365

2:28.68 358

2:31.63 338
2:31.93 336
2:33.52 325
2:35.78 311
2:37.48 301
2:41.75 278
2:44.50 264
2:47.94 248
2:49.37 242
2:49.94 240
2:55.54 217
2:57.05 212

2:57.29 211

2:57.73 209
2:58.40 207
3:00.42 200
3:00.61 200
3:02.69 193
3:03.45 190

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts

2:31.63 338

2:27.73 365
Copyright 2024

Round

Round

F
H

Date

12/01/19
09/06/18
24/02/19
18/03/18
14/01/18
07/10/117
1712117
10/06/17
20/05/17
16/05/15
14/01/17
18/02/17
10/10/15
29/11/15
21/05/16
04/09/16
01/12/14
25/10/14
17/05/14
13/02/16
26/04/14

Date

24/02/19
12/01/19

Meet

East District Age Group Championships Round 3
ELST Distance Meet

Hearts pre SNAGs 19

Portobello Mad March Meet

EDAG Round 2 2018

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Warrender Graded Meet

ELST Distance Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015

East District Age Groups Round 2

Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

East District Age Group Championships
Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

SASA East District AG Round 2

Carnegie Winter Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014
Sharks Open Meet

Midlothian Spring Meet

Meet

Hearts pre SNAGs 19

East District Age Group Championships Round 3

Venue

Michael Woods Centre
Mercat Gait

Xcite

Mercat Gait Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Prestonpans

Michael Woods Centre
Mercat Gait

West Lothian

West Lothian
Edinburgh

Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Glenrothes

Livingston

Stevenston
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Bathgate

Bellshill

Presonpans

Venue

Xcite

Michael Woods Centre

Club Swam Under

Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith

Inverleith

Club Swam Under

Inverleith

Inverleith
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Level

Level

2
1
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2:28.68
2:31.93
2:33.52
2:37.48
2:35.78
2:41.75
2:44.50
2:49.94
2:49.37
2:57.73
2:57.29
3:02.69
2:57.05
2:55.54
2:47.94
2:58.40
3:00.42
3:00.61

3:03.45
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358
336
325

311
278
264
240
242
209
211
193
212

248
207
200
200
190

09/06/18
18/03/18
14/01/18
17112117
07/10/17
10/06/17
20/05/17
18/02/17
14/01/17
04/09/16
21/05/16
13/02/16
29/11/15
10/10/15
16/05/15
01/12/14
25/10/14
17/05/14
26/04/14

ELST Distance Meet

Portobello Mad March Meet

EDAG Round 2 2018

Warrender Graded Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

ELST Distance Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2017
Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet 2017
East District Age Groups Round 2

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet
Sharks Open Meet

East District Age Group Championships
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough 2015
SASA East District AG Round 2
Carnegie Winter Meet

Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet 2014

Midlothian Spring Meet

Mercat Gait

Mercat Gait Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Michael Woods Centre
Prestonpans

Mercat Gait

West Lothian
Glenrothes

Edinburgh

Stevenston

Livingston

Bellshill

Glenrothes
Prestonpans

West Lothian
Glenrothes

Glenrothes

Bathgate

Presonpans

Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith
Inverleith

Inverleith
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